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2005 MERCEDES-BENZ SLK 55 AMG (171.473)
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General Data

FIN
Model
Engine

WDB1714731F064622
SLK 55 AMG
113989 60 051574

Transmission 722907 00 144822
Order Number 05 878 02046
Order Location ABU DHABI

Interior
Paint 1

LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - RED (857A)
IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH (775U)

Release Date 2005-02-28
Delivery Date 2005-03-01

Code
170
205B
211B
213
220
221B
242
249
275
276B
301
309
386
427
500
524
527
581
600
614
623
668
669
673
682
687
772
775U
796
805
810
819
850A
857A

Description

ENGINE OUTPUT, FRONT

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ARABIC
SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE RIGHT DRIVER SEAT W MEMORY
REAR WINDOW, ELECTRICALLY HEATED

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
AIRBAGLABLE - ARABIC/ENGLISH

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

CUP HOLDER

UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR

PAINTWORK - PRESERVATION

COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

TRIM STRIPS ON HARDTOP

BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
VERSION FOR THE GULF STATES

PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
10 LITERS OF FUEL AND MODE OF PACKING VE |
HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

MODEL YEAR ON TYPE LABEL

AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH

AMG MULTI-SPOKE WHEELS 18" WITH MIXED TIRES
CHANGE OF MODEL YEAR, THE LAST FIGURE SHOWING THE NEW MODEL YEAR
PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

CD CHANGER

LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - RED
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Code
873
876
878L
880
8XXL
A26
F171
G906
G907
GA
HA

M113
M55
N99
u72
VL
VR

Description

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

ABU DHABI

CLOSING SYSTEM WITH INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL
ASIA

JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 110

SERIES PRODUCTION 171

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 06

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 07

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M113

CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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